One Lithonia Way • Conyers, GA 30012 • Phone 1-800-705-SERV (7378) • TechSupport-Lighting@Acuitybrands.com • Visit us at www.acuitybrands.com
Printed in U.S.A.     © 2024 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.     Rev. 11/18/24 1 of 5
Project:
Fixture Type:
Location:
Contact/Phone:
FMLSQ Switchable White LED
Low Profile Square Flush Mount

FMLSQ 15IN
White Trim
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: FMLSQ 15IN SWW5 90CRI WBT NL M4
Series Size Color Temperature CRI Trim Ring Finish Nightlight
FMLSQ Low Profile Flush Mount 15IN 15 inches SWW5 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 90CRI 90CRI WBT White/Black Trim Ring NL Nightlight Mode
Low Profile Flush Mount
JBOX Compatibility
3-1/2" Octagon Box Steel 4" Drawn Octagon
1-1/2" Deep Steel
3-1/2" Drawn Round Ceiling
Pan Steel / Old Work
4" Round Plastic /
New York
4" Drawn Round Ceiling
Pan Steel
4" Round Plastic /
New Work
4" Dia. Ceiling Box With Bar
Plastic / New York
Exterior LXWXH 3.2" x 3.2" x 1.55" 3.54" x 3.54" x 1.55" 3.38" Rd. x 0.5" Dep. 4" Dia. x 2.3" 4" Dia. x 0.5" Dep. 4" Dia. x 2.375" 14.5" x 4.5" x 4"
Mounting Dimension 2.75" 3.5" 2.75" 2.75" / 3.5" 3.5" 2.75" / 3.5" 2.75" / 3.5"
WiringPro 4"
Square Box Iberville 4" Octagonal Box
Exterior LXWXH 4" X 4" X 1.5" 4" x 4' x 1.5"
Mounting Dimension 4" 4"
Forward Phase Dimmers Reverse Phase Dimmers Acuity Brands Dimmers
Lutron Maestro Rocker style 120V 600W/MACL-153M/ STCL-153 Lutron Diva ELV® single pole 120V 300W/DVELV-300P Acuity SensorSwitch® Forward phase paddle dimmer/WPD WH
Lutron RadioRa 250W Resi Dimmer/RRD-PRO Lutron Maestro ELV® single pole 120V 600W/MAELV-600
Lutron Vive Wireless dimmer w/ neutral 120V 600W/MRF2S-6ND Lutron Vive® Wireless Reverse-phase 120V 600W/MRF2S-6ELV
Lutron Caseta Wireless in-wall 150W/PD-6WCL Lutron Caseta® Reverse-Phase 120V 150W/PD-5NE
Leviton SureSlide INC 3-way 120V 600W/6674-I0W
Leviton Illumatech® INC single pole 120V 600W/IPL06-10Z
Dimmer Compatibility
3 of 5